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What group best describes your position at the
Compton Center?

Are you a current or past member of a committee at
the Compton Center?

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2.50 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.25
Administrator 12 1081 W \ Yes 83 7277 1 |
Classified Staff 42 374 I | No 28 2523 00

Full-time 47 23 TN @@ ]
Faculty
Part-time 10 901 H \
Faculty
Student 0 0.00 | |

Do you plan to join a governance committee at
Compton Center sometime in the future?

| am aware of the current governance structure and
committees at the Compton Center.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.97 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.63
Yes 49 44.14 -: Strongly Agree 27 2432 @000 ]
No 15 1351 Agree 43 3874 I @@=
Not Sure 46 41.44 -: Neutral 17 1532 M |
Disagree 21 192 I 0
Strongly 3 270 | |
Disagree
Invalid 1 090 | |
The governance structure and committee | know where to take my issues or concerns.
responsibilities are easy to understand.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.32 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.43
Strongly Agree 15 1351 \ Strongly Agree 22 1982 I 0 |
Agree 33 2073 MM | Agree 37 3333 |
Neutral 38 3423 M | Neutral 26 2342 B ]
Disagree 22 19.82 -: Disagree 19 1712 W |
Strongly 3 270 | Strongly 7 631 [ |
Disagree Disagree

The governance structure resolves issues in an
effective manner.

The governance structure resolves issues in a timely
manner.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2.98

Strongly Agree 5 532 |

Agree 24 25.53 -:
Neutral 36 383 I @0 |
Disagree 22 23.40 -:
Strongly 7 745 |

Disagree

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2.84
Strongly Agree 3 333 | \
Agree 19 2111 ]
Neutral 37 a1
Disagree 23 25.56 -:
Strongly 8 889 [N

Disagree
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The governance structure is comprehensive enough
to address the existing college-wide issues.

The composition of committee members is
appropriate for the responsibilities of each committee.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.32

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.40

Strongly Agree 8 8.42 l \

Agree 35 684 N @@=
Neutral 34 35.79 -:
Disagree 15 1579 M

Strongly 3 316 | ‘
Disagree

Strongly Agree 9 968 W \

Agree 35 3763 1 @@= @0
Neutral 35 37.63 -:
Disagree 12 1290 M

Strongly 2 215 | \
Disagree

All constituencies are encouraged to have broad and

constructive participation in the governance structure.

My constituency is given the opportunity to have
broad and constructive participation in the
governance structure.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.53

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.42

13.86 M |

Strongly Agree 14

Agree 49 4851 1 @@
Neutral 22 21.78 -:
Disagree 9 8.91 l

Strongly 7 6.93 [ ‘
Disagree

15.00 [ |

Strongly Agree 15

Agree 36 3600 N @@= |
Neutral 32 32.00 -:
Disagree 10 10.00 W

Strongly 7 700 | \
Disagree

Decisions made by the governance structure are
effectively communicated across the Compton Center.

Overall, decision-making at the Compton Center
represents the concept of "shared governance."

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.11

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.02
Strongly Agree 8 777 B \
Agree 27 621 I @@ |
Neutral 38 3680 N = |
Disagree 19 1845 T ]
Strongly 11 1068 W |
Disagree

Strongly Agree 8 7.84 I

Agree 28 27.45 -:
Neutral 42 41.18 -:
Disagree 15 1471 M

Strongly 9 882 | \
Disagree
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